ATTACHMENT 2

BOARD CONTRACT SUMMARY



Board Contract Summary

15 _157

BC

For use with Expenditure Contracts submitted to the Board for approval. Complete information below, print, obtain signature of
authorized departmental representative, and submit this form, along with attachments, to the appropriate departments for
signature. See also: Auditor-Controller Intranet Policies->Contracts.

D1. Yo =T | R FY 18/19
D2. DepartmMent NAME........c.coveiuieieeie et Planning & Development
D3. CONLACT PEISON ....vvvievie ettt ettt ettt stae et stae e eaee e Nancy Minick
DA4. TelEPNONE ... 884-8050
K1. Contract Type (check one): |[_| Personal Service I:l Capital
K2. Brief Summary of Contract Description/Purpose............ccccceeeevnes Completion of an Environmental Impact Report
K3. Department Project NUmMber.............cccocoiiiiiiiiiiii e, REOG
K4. Original Contract AMOUNE.........ciiiiiiiiiiiiee e e e $ $241.714.00
KS5. Contract Begin Date...........ccoovoiiiiiiiiiiii March 5. 2015
K6. Original Contract End Date ............ccccooiiiiiiiiicicccc March 5. 2016 (6/30/19 per CO#4)
K7. Amendment? (Yes 0F NO)........cccoiiiiiiiiiiic YES
K8. - New Contract ENd Date ........ccccoviiiiiiiiiiieeiiiiiiieicee e June 30. 2019 (ner CO#4)
K9. - Total Number of Amendments ...........cccccoiiiiiiiiiieiniiiiiieeee s 2
K10. | - This AMendment AMOUNL...........ccccvevveireeieereeeeeeeeeeeeereereereaneans $ 81.560.00
K11. | - Total Previous Amendment AMOUNES.......cooueeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeens $ 50,702.00
K12. | - Revised Total Contract AMOUNt ..........c.ceeevvuvieeiivieeiiieeeeeieee e $ 373.,976.00
B1. Intended Board Agenda Date ..........ccoocuveeeiiivieniiieee e March 12. 2019
B2. Number of Workers Displaced (if any) ........cccccceveeiiniiiiiiieeeeenins N/A
B3. Number of Competitive Bids (if any)........cooviuiiieeiieiiiiiiiiiees N/A
B4. Lowest Bid Amount (if Bid) .........c.ccooeiiiiiiiii N/A
B5. If Board waived bids, show Agenda Date..........cccooeuvieiveeeeiniinnnnn. N/A
and Agenda ltem Number ..., N/A
B6. Boilerplate Contract Text Changed? (If Yes, cite Paragraph)........ None
F1. FUND NUMDET ...t 0001
F2. Department NUMDET .........coiiiiiie e 053
F3. Line Item Account NUMDET .........coiiiiiiiiie e 7510
F4. Project Number (if applicable) ............cccovvevieveeiece e REOG
F5. Program Number (if applicable) .........ccccccoviiiiiiiiiiee e, 5010
F6. Org Unit Number (if applicable) ... 5001
F7. Payment TEIMS.........ccccviiiiiiiiiii Periodic Payments at Milestones
V1. Auditor-Controller Vendor NUMDBEr............ccccceeeveiiieiecieieienas 043712
V2. Payee/Contractor NAME..........cc.ccveveeieiieirie et eeee e Aspen Environmental Group
V3. MaliNG ADOrESS.......cueiveieeeeeeeeee ettt 5020 Chesebro, Suite 200,
V4. City State (two-letter) Zip (include +4 if kKNnown)............ccoveueeneeee. Aagoura Hills 91301
V5. Telephone NUMDET ........c.oocvieeeceeee s (805) 682-2615
V6. | Vendor CONAC PEISON...............iveiverirererereriereereeresneseneeeneenenns Vida Strong
V7. Workers Comp Insurance Expiration Date ..........ccccceeeveeeveenrenene, July 1, 2019
V8. Liability Insurance Expiration Date .............ccccvveveerreiieieeseesreene. July 1, 2019
V9. Professional License NUMDET ...........vieiiiiiiiiiiiee e
V10 | Verified by (print name of county staff)...........ccccoeeiinniiinne
Vil

Company Type (Check one): D Individual D Sole Proprietorship D Partnership D Corporation

| certify information is complete and accurate; designated funds available; required concurrences evidenced on signature page.

Date:

Authorized Signature:

Revised 1/13/2014



	att 2 cover page
	Board Contract Summary Form 2019
	Board Contract Summary


	Text41: 15
	Text42: 157
	Text1: FY 18/19
	Text2: Planning & Development
	Text3: Nancy Minick
	Text4: 884-8050
	Radio Button41: Yes
	Text5: Completion of an Environmental Impact Report
	Text6: REOG
	Text8: $241,714.00
	Text9: March 5, 2015
	Text10: March 5, 2016 (6/30/19 per CO#4)
	Text11: YES
	Text12: June 30, 2019 (per CO#4)
	Text13: 2
	Text14: 81,560.00
	Text15: 50,702.00
	Text16: 373,976.00
	Text17: March 12, 2019
	Text18: N/A
	Text19: N/A
	Text20: N/A
	Text21: N/A
	Text22: N/A
	Text23: None
	Text24: 0001
	Text25: 053
	Text26: 7510
	Text27: REOG
	Text28: 5010
	Text29: 5001
	Text30: Periodic Payments at Milestones
	Text31: 043712
	Text32: Aspen Environmental Group
	Text33: 5020 Chesebro, Suite 200, 
	Text34: Agoura Hills 91301
	Text35: (805) 682-2615
	Text36: Vida Strong
	Text37: July 1, 2019
	Text38: July 1, 2019
	Text39: 
	Text40: 
	Radio Button42: Off


